
 

 

 
 

CAHT 8007AEF / CAHT A813F 

Principles and Practices of Conservation: An Asian Perspective 

 (2024 Spring) 
 

Lecture Schedule 
 
 

Date Day Time Venue* Room 

1  15 January 2024 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC E0311 

2  22 January 2024 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC E0311 

3  29 January 2024 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC E0311 

4  05 February 2024 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC E0311 

5  19 February 2024 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC E0311 

6  04 March 2024 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC E0311 

7  11 March 2024 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC E0311 

8  18 March 2024 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC E0311 

9  23 March 2024 Sat 10:00-13:00 JCC E0311 

10  25 March 2024 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC E0311 

11  08 April 2024 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC E0311 

12   TBC TBC TBC Fieldtrip TBC 

13   
15 April 2024 

(Examination) 
Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC E0311 

*Venue: 

JCC:  Hong Kong Metropolitan University Jockey Club Campus, 81 Chung Hau Street, Homantin, Kowloon 

 


